of 3{ article ofttrc Contracl as well ae Appendix I to the Contra€-
ObrogCbo o,!6MACbor6, $r6saqgbr6g A3o,seACSol A30SCr'lboo,'

ocooiE 6 oSqnq'CD[,b(, bcqf0]60q,$ad.t aC-3 qobq'dr 3.1. E3B0lj5

l. Claur€ 3.1. of3rd anicle ofthe C,ontract shall read ar follows:

"3.1. 
Tc.al co6t ofthe contrsd amoonts to 206 93.6526 (two hundred six

thousards, nine h$drcd thiny thr€e euro6 PoiDi 6526 euto cents) euror""

hqs1]6"Jqtrbd 8C-3 AC\r,li 3.1. &J6*lo BiAoSiqrSA'd' SCaA36o

d,C(6joff o,:

J.l bCqof,ld,f(,Ca(lJ b5$6ox'r Ao6CD0q,J65 0C5a.o0Cd, 206 933.6526

((')6i, Ibbo so,sb ob6$1, c$(P$5aCOo Eo,Cq,o' 6526 8C$oroibCQo)